|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
         Real-time Clock Module (3-wire Interface)
2015-11-0004                                                                                PT0225-6          11/25/15
1
PT7C4302
Features
 Using external 32.768kHz quartz crystal
 Real-time clock (RTC) counts seconds, minutes

PT7C4302
Real-time Clock Module (3-wire Interface)
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Package
PT7C4302WE W Lead Free and Green 8-Pin SOIC (W)
PT7C4302WEX W Lead Free and Green 8-Pin SOIC (W) Tape/Reel
PT7C4302ZEE ZE Lead free and Green 8-Pin TDFN (ZE)
PT7C4302ZEEX ZE Lead free and Green 8-Pin TDFN (ZE) Tape/Reel
Notes:
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  1-800-435-2336  www.pericom.com
Pericom reserves the right to make changes to its products or specifications at any time, without notice, in order to improve design or performance and to supply
the best possible product. Pericom does not assume any responsibility for use of any circuitry described other than the circuitry embodied in Pericom product. The
company makes no representations that circuitry described herein is free from patent infringement or other rights, of Pericom
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Diodes Incorporated:
  PT7C4302WEX  PT7C433833WEX